
                 
                     

Director, Marketing and Communications 
Michelle Renfrew 

Cheri Renson 
Events Manager 

Darcy Harrod 
Brand & Creative 

Dir. 
 
 

Carla Browning  
Int. Communications 

Mgr. 
 
 
 Graphic Designer 

 
 
 

Amber Watts 
Tech/Project 

Mgr 

Todd Paris 
Chief Photographer 

 

Janet Ballek 
Fiscal Tech 

 (36/wk) 

Andrea Swingley 
Publications Coord. 

(30/wk) 
 

Kim Davis 
Traffic/Special 

Projects Dir. 
 
 

Jenn Baker 
Web Dev/
Designer 

 
 

Marmian Grimes 
Sr. PIO 

 
 
 

Sam Bishop  
Editor/Writer 

 
 
 
 

Venus Sung 
Graphic Designer 

 
 

Andrew Cassel 
Multimedia/ 

Soc Med. Coord.
 

Tori Tragis 
Editor/Writer 

Vacant -Media 
Student 

 
 
 

Sharon Burke  
Assistant to Director/

Operations Mgr 
 

Sharece Randrup 
Communications/

Operations 
Student 

 
 
 

Digital Media 
and Marketing 

Mgr. 
 

Sherrie Roberts 
Web 

Coordinator 
 
 

Sharece Randrup 
Communications/

Operations 
Student 

Kellie Dolan 
Database/Project 
Coord. (20/wk) 

Vice Chancellor 
Mike Sfraga 

PIO – Rob Harper 
 
 
 
 

PIO – Kristin Timm 
 
 
 
 

PIO – Nancy Tarnai 
 
 
 
 

PIO – Tina 
Buxbaum 

 
 
 
 

PIO – Melody Moen 
 
 
 
 

PIO – Karen Wilken 
 
 
 
 

PIO – Leona Long 
 
 
 
 

PIO – Deborah Mercy 
 
 
 
 

PIO – Theresa Bakker 
 
 
 
 PIO – Debbie Carter 
 
 
 
 

PIO – Meghan Murphy 
 
 
 
 

PIO – Rebecca Hurbi 
 
 
 
 

PIO – Charu Uppal 
 
 
 
 

PIO – Tammy Tragis-
McCook 

 
 
 

PIO – Courtney 
Sanborn  

 
 
 

PIO – Suzanne Bishop  
 
 

PIO – Yuri Bult-Ito 
 
 
 PIO – Marianne 

Freelong  
 
 

PIO – Sharice Walker 
 
 
 
 

PIO – Carol Kaynor 
 
 
 
 

PIO – Marie Thoms 
 
 
 
 

PIO – Kirsten Pickard 
 
 
 
 

PIO – Amy Hartley 
 
 
 
 

PIO – Diana Campbell 
 
 
 
 

PIO – Emily KUAC 
 
 
 
 

PIO – Marissa Carl 
 
 
 
 

Pat Cruse 
Office Coordinator 

 
 
 

JR Ancheta 
Photo Student 

 

Vacant - Events 
Student 

Phase I 

Jordan Lichtenberger 
Web Student 
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EMPLOYEE JOB FAMILY CLASSIFICATION WORKING TITLE
Marketing and Communications
FY14

Baker, Jeanette Non-exempt Web Developer/Designer
Ballek, Janet Non-exempt Fiscal Tech
Bishop, Sam Non-exempt Editor/Writer
Browning, Carla Exempt Internal Communications Manager
Burke, Sharon Exempt Assistant to Director/Operations Manager
Cassel, Andrew Non-exempt Multimedia/Social Media Coordinator
Cruse, Patricia Non-exempt Office Coordinator
Davis, Kimberlee Exempt Traffic Director
Designer - Vacant Non-exempt Designer
Digital Media and Marketing Mgr - Vacant Exempt Digital Media and Marketing Manager
Dolan, Kellie Non-exempt Data/Photo Processor
Grimes, Marmian Exempt Sr. Public Information Officer
Harrod, Darcy Exempt Brand and Creative Director
Paris, Todd Non-exempt Chief Photographer
Renfrew, Michelle Executive Director
Renson, Cheri Exempt Events Manager
Roberts, Sherrie Non-exempt Web Coordinator
Sung, Venus Non-exempt Designer
Swingley, Andrea Non-exempt Trademark/Publisher Specialist
Tragis, Tori Non-exempt Editor/Writer
Watts, Amber Non-exempt Tech Manager
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